

Sl. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p>C482 No.1229 of 2024 With C528 No.28 of 2024 <u>Hon'ble Pankaj Purohit, J.</u> Mr. Aditya Pratap Singh and Mr. Sanjay Bhatt, Advocate for the applicant(s).</p> <ol style="list-style-type: none"> 2. Mr. Mukesh Rawat, Advocate for the respondent. 3. Learned counsel for the applicant(s) pray for and are granted a week's time for filing rejoinder affidavit(s). 4. List these cases on 18.08.2025. 5. Interim order(s), in both the C482 applications are extended, till the next date of listing. <p style="text-align: right;">(Pankaj Purohit, J.) 19.06.2025</p> <p>SK</p>